WS12EX
44          CAT-WS-E-09		  ASM GmbH
POSIWIRE®
WS12EX
Analog Output, Dust Explosion-Proof
�Sensor for hostile environments
Protection class IP67

Connection
KAB2M	  	  = Cable output, standard length 2 m
Order example: WS12EX - 2500 - 420A - L10 - M4 - KAB2M
4x M5-10 [.394] tief /deep
13 [.512]
D
C
E
C D
E
F±
2
[F
±.
07
8]
M4
13,4 [.526]
27,9 [1.096]
13,3 [.522]
B
F*
±3
[F
*±
.1
18
]
68
[2
.6
77
]
14
[.
55
1]
19
,7
[.
77
6]
A
10,2 [.400]
13,4 [.526]
23,5 [.925]
38 [1.496]
Anschluß für Potentialausgleich /
connection for equipotentional equalization
Option SB0
ASM GmbH		  CAT-WS-E-09          45
POSIWIRE®
WS12EX
Analog Output, Dust Explosion-Proof
Cable forces,
typical at 20 °C
Range Max. pull-out force Min. pull-in force
[mm] [N] [N]
100 5.2 2.8
125 4.6 2.5
500 5.9 2.6
1000 5.5 2.4
1250 4.8 2.1
1500 10.4 6.4
2000 8.1 5.0
2500 6.7 4.0
3000 6.2 3.0
Outline drawing
Dimensions informative only.